First Name Last Name Email Role

Chair
Vice chair
Sarah Brzezinski Brzezinski.Sarah@epa.gov Coordinator
Staffer
Greg Allen allen.greg@epa.gov Member
Doug Austin austin.douglas@epa.gov Member
Katheryn Barnhart barnhart.katheryn@epa.gov Member
Greg Barranco barranco.greg@epa.gov Member
Kirk Havens kirk@vims.edu Member
Jeff Lerner lerner.jeffrey@epa.gov Member
Lucinda Power power.lucinda@epa.gov Member
Kristin Saunders ksaunders@umces.edu Member
Breck Sullivan bsullivan@chesapeakebay.net Member
Doreen Vetter vetter.doreen@epa.gov Member
Denice Wardrop dhwl10@psu.edu Member
Sherry Witt sherry.witt@gdit.com Member
Doug Bell bell.douglas@epa.gov Interested Party
Keith Bollt bollt.keith@epa.gov Interested Party
Meg Cole colem@chesapeake.org Interested Party
Cara Johnson johnson.caroline@epa.gov Interested Party
Tou Matthews matthewst@chesapeake.org Interested Party

Susanna Pretzer spretzer@chesapeakebay.net Interested Party




